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Central Division

TEAM

Master Baetas

Foul Balls

Carr Ave Canadians
Wheels of steel

North Division

TEAM

Las Vegas Dead Hookers
LOSERS

Flaming Como's

Haley's Comets

South Division

TEAM

Nnamdis Boyz
Breaston Plants
The new guys
Crosstown Traffic

Total Points
TEAM

Las Vegas Dead Hookers
Nnamdis Boyz
LOSERS

Flaming Como's
Haley's Comets
Breaston Plants
Carr Ave Canadians
Wheels of steel
Master Baetas
Crosstown Traffic
The new guys

Foul Balls
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PTS

2035
1987
1935
1930
1877
1868
1851
1821
1814
1807
1702
1668

PCT
0.538
0.462
0.385
0.308

PCT
0.692
0.654
0.577
0.385

PCT
0.846
0.462
0.346
0.346

PF
1489
1398
1515
1400

PF
1667
1558
1499
1513

PF
1524
1565
1432
1474

PA
1529
1491
1611
1514

PA
1374
1522
1456
1576

PA
1324
1588
1528
1521
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3-3-0
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DIVISION
6-0-0
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STREAK
Lost1
Won 2
Won 1
Lost 5

STREAK
Lost 1
Won 1
Won 2
Lost 2

STREAK
Won 3
Lost 2
Won 1
Lost1
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